
NAME OF BID

APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER TO SUPPLY,DELIVER AND INSTALLATION OF 

FURNITURE TO EDUCATION INSTITUTION WITHIN THE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

ADVERTISED BID NO. :EDU/166/25/MP

CLOSING DATE OF BID 07-Nov-25

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

RECEIVED THIS ON 21-Nov-25

NO.NAME OF BIDDER TOTAL PRICE

1 247 KHOMPHO TRADING R 4 016 311.65

2 AMANTLE DISTRIBUTION & ENTERPRISE R2 842 107.11

3 ANDY SAFETY SOLUTIONS R5 147 249.97

4 ASHCO ENTERPRISES R2 621 963.00

5 ASIZAKHENI TRADING ENTERPRISE R8 820 530.35

6 BENZE CONTRUCTION R3 477 268.14

7 BHEKABANDILE GENERAL R 2 847 323.00

8 BHENSLEYS TRADING R 3 863 645.10

9 BIG IDEA HOLDINGS R 4 268 955.05

10 BONGO NATHI TRADING R24 90 039.80

11 CHINKA INVESTMENT ( PTY) LTD R4 577 927.77

12 CLOCKWYSE CAPITAL (PTY) LTD R8 639 816.52

13 CNR STONETRADING 335 CC R7 576 062.27
14 DINKWE GROUP R 6 020 244.73

15 DITUSCENE R -

16 DJAKA TRADING R2 037 324.03
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17 DNZ INDUSTRIES R 2 002 491.00

18 DONGO BUSINESS INDUSTRIES R4 166 520.30
19 DOUBLE SUN BEAM TRADING R 3 711 715.79

20 DREAMTEAM TRADING R4 924 755.62

21 ECINUE LEBAM SOLOTIONS R4 743 330.66

22 EMASHELENI TRADING ( PTY) LTD R3 731 095.16
23 ERGOFLIX 473 CC R5 493 135.54

24 FMBS CONTRUCTION PROJECTS R2 399 466.40
25 FTM ANGELS HOLDINGS R 6 497 230.57

26 GLOBAL HYGEINE R4 837 079.00
27 GOGO WAMI MABASO CIVIL R 3 522 481.00

28 GOOD FORTUNE SA PTY R 5 423 438.61

29 GUGULENHLAKANIPHO GENERAL R 3 167 911.95

30 HECTOR MARIYA TRADING R2 422 460.00

31 HLELOLENKOSI TRADING R2 871 055.89

32 HLULANI PROJECTS CC R4 340 106.43

33 IGUGULABOMAGAGULA R3 200 550.97
34 INKABI HOLDINGS R 3 321 08.93

35 JULUKA TRADING AND PROJECTS R3195 444.29

36 JUNOX 212 CC R4 360 600.61
37 KATLI M CONGIOMELA R 5 032 737.02

38 KHULA MABASO CIVIL R 3 522 481.00

39 KHULUEKANI GENERAL TRADING R 3 057 520.16

40 KISHAKWA TRADING R 10 250 744.00

41 LANGAVI PROJECTS R3 561 130.27
42 LEANO NI PROJECTS R 4 570 779.04

43 LILITHALETHU TRADING 41 CC R 7 349 152.50

44 LOBAMBA GENERAL TRADING R3540 194.37
45 LONNE TRADING CC R 2 400 111.83

46 LUDUMANE TRADING R6 056 270.00

47 LUTAK CONSULTING CC R4 867 001.00
48 LWANDLELWETHU BUSINESS R 5 194 340.58

49 MADEVU HOLDINGS R2 469 359.11



50 MAKHAYENI SINT TRADING R 2 422 460.00

51 MAKHEGU CONSULTANTS R6 623 543.75

52 MANYATSI TRADING R1 740 351.00
53 MASHELE TRADING AND PROJECTS R4 528 826

54 MATONGO TRADING R 4 569 286.00

55 MB WOOD AND PAPER (PTY) LTD R3 546 888.92

56 MBE PROMOTIONS JV ZACKS R5 758 486.14

57 MBIYI TRADING (PTY) LTD R4 360 600.61

58 MDUSAMA TITOLA NINI JV R4 201 930.54
59 MEONDO TRADING 33CC R -

60 MLINDOSSON R -

61 MOAS INVESTMENT R 2 396 682.41

62 MPUMI STONE PROJECTS ( PTY) LTD R3 330 096.89

63 MSHWEMBULA R5 108 336.91
64 MTJOPI TRADING R 3 792 194.99

65 MZUNGWA TRADING R 2 777 277.26

66 NDIZA SOLUTION R 4 452 362.67

67 NGWAVUMA TRADING AND PROJECTS R 4 841 640.00

68 NODLIDLIMA CONSTRUCTION R 4 776 639.60

69 NUVA INVESTMENTS R 5 193 803.44

70 NYBBLE TECHNOLOGIES R 6 667 864.73

71 PALIHLE TRADING AND PROJECTS R 4 201 930.54

72 PHUKA CIVILS R 4 222 518.41

73 PILISANENG (PTY) LTD R3 683 682.19

74 PRODIPIX 22 R2799 402.02
75 REASHILE TRADING R 5 361 599.95

76 REBONI FURNITURE FACTORY R3 328 159.13

77 REDIRAMOGO TRADING R24 90 039.80

78 RHUMANI TRADING FURNITURE R3 996 777.83

79 SADIA TRADING R24 90 039.80

80 SAKNCOBI TRADING (PTY) LTD R5597 933.62

81 SANHLO PROJECTS R5 418 619.28

82 SESHONGA TRADING ENTERPRISE R3 511 025.90



83 SIMUKUZA CONSULTATIONS R14 108 217
84 SITAMELASIVE TRADING R 4 231 477.30

85 SIYAPHUSHA INVESTMENT R 5 190 478.12

86 SKNM TRADING ENTERPRISE R38 04 212 .23

87 SNY PROJECTS & TRADING ( PTY) LTD R-

88 SOFIKA HOLDINGS R4 029 656.17

89 SONTO -ROSE SOLUTIONS R4 416 198.28

90 SPLINTECH CC R1828 709.36
91 STRIVING MIND TRADING 22 R 3 722 658.95

92 THATO YA ONA TRADING R5 193 803.40

93 THE BUSINESS ZONE 1708 R4201 930.54

94 THELANGOMA TRADING R2 561 027.00
95 THOKIVENGY R 4 002 491.00

96 TIVE INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD R3 731 095.16
97 TLHONONOTI R 4 256 848.56

98 TSB PROJECTS R 6 493 492.89

99 UHURUWANKHA TRADING R2418 880.31

100 UMFAZI OMNYAMA R3 471 544.03

101 VICFHATU GENERAL TRADING R4 582 750.00

102 WANKO INVESTMENT (PTY) R4 231 477.30

103 XILOTA PROJECT R4 228 166.37
104 ZAKHOSI TRADING R 4 477 313.67
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